
Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Dear Customer,

Sailing Schedule

Origin Dest Vessel Voyage CFS & SI CY SI CY VGM CY Customs Cut Off ETD ETA Estimate T/T

HUANGPU AARHUS MSC TERESA GS519W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-07-04 56 Days

HUANGPU AARHUS MSC MELATILDE FW519W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-11 56 Days

HUANGPU AARHUS MSC TARANTO FW520W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-18 56 Days

HUANGPU AARHUS MSC BIANCA SILVIA FW521W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-25 56 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP EVER FRANK 0SCHHW1MA  - 2025-04-24 2025-04-24 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-06-12 46 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-23 45 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP TAMPA TRIUMPH 0SCHLW1MA  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-26 46 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-06-30 45 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP TBA 0SCHNW1MA  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-03 46 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-07 45 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP EVER MEED 0SCHPW1MA  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-10 46 Days

HUANGPU ANTWERP TBA GL521W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-14 45 Days

HUANGPU AUCKLAND XIN ZHANG ZHOU 069S  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-23 15 Days

HUANGPU AUCKLAND ANL WAIKATO 467S  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-30 15 Days

HUANGPU AUCKLAND ANL OTAGO 507S  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-06 15 Days

HUANGPU AUCKLAND APL SCOTLAND 469S  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-13 15 Days

HUANGPU BANGKOK EVER CALM 0087-103A  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-11 6 Days

HUANGPU BANGKOK EVER WIZ 0299-008B  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-19 6 Days

HUANGPU BANGKOK EVER WISH 0300-001B  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-05-26 6 Days

HUANGPU BANGKOK EVER WIN 0302-012A  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-06-02 6 Days
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HUANGPU BARCELONA  CMA CGM SCANDOLA 0MEKRW1MA  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-15 36 Days

HUANGPU BARCELONA CMA CGM HOPE 0MEKTW1MA  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-22 36 Days

HUANGPU BARCELONA CMA CGM GREENLAND 0MEKXW1MA  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-06-29 36 Days

HUANGPU BRISBANE COSCO ROTTERDAM 201S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-03 28 Days

HUANGPU BRISBANE OOCL ITALY 145S  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-06-10 28 Days

HUANGPU BRISBANE COSCO SINGAPORE 190S  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-06-17 28 Days

HUANGPU CHICAGO OOCL BAUHINIA 004E  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-03 24 Days

HUANGPU CHICAGO  OOCL VIOLET 002E  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-10 24 Days

HUANGPU CHICAGO COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 	 046E  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-06-17 24 Days

HUANGPU COPENHAGEN MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-07 2025-06-20 44 Days

HUANGPU COPENHAGEN MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-07-04 51 Days

HUANGPU COPENHAGEN MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-07-11 51 Days

HUANGPU COPENHAGEN TBA GL521W  - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-07-18 51 Days

HUANGPU DUBLIN EMMA MAERSK 520W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-30 55 Days

HUANGPU DUBLIN MONACO MAERSK 521W  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-07-07 55 Days

HUANGPU DUBLIN MANILA MAERSK 522W  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-07-14 55 Days

HUANGPU DUBLIN MARIT MAERSK 523W  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-07-21 55 Days

HUANGPU FELIXSTOWE EVER A LOT 0LAK7W1MA 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-22 43 Days

HUANGPU FELIXSTOWE EVER ATOP 0LAK9W1MA 2025-05-10 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-29 43 Days

HUANGPU FELIXSTOWE EVER GREET 0LAVEW1MA 2025-05-17 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-06 43 Days
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HUANGPU FELIXSTOWE EVER ACT 0LAKBW1MA 2025-05-24 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-07-13 43 Days

HUANGPU FOS MSC GIOIA TAURO FD517W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-28 50 Days

HUANGPU FOS MSC VENICE FD518W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-05 50 Days

HUANGPU FOS MSC VANDYA FD520W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-12 50 Days

HUANGPU FOS MSC CARMELA FD521W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-19 50 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE XIN WEN ZHOU 170W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-29 23 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE COSCO SHIPPING LOTUS 028W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-30 24 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE WAN HAI 508 W212  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-06 25 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE COSCO ENGLAND 070W  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-06-06 24 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE XIN SHANGHAI 154W  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-06-11 26 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE STRATFORD 137W  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-13 25 Days

HUANGPU FREMANTLE EVER FUTURE 1644-027W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-13 21 Days

HUANGPU GENOVA TBA TBA  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-28 50 Days

HUANGPU GENOVA MSC VANDYA FD520W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-05 50 Days

HUANGPU GENOVA MSC CARMELA FD521W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-12 50 Days

HUANGPU GENOVA MSC DEILA FD522W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-19 50 Days

HUANGPU GOTHENBURG MSC QUUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-06-18 48 Days

HUANGPU GOTHENBURG MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-06-25 48 Days

HUANGPU GOTHENBURG MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-07-02 48 Days

HUANGPU GOTHENBURG MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-07-09 48 Days
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HUANGPU HAIPHONG GREEN CLARITY 0083-116B  - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-06 4 Days

HUANGPU HAIPHONG MTT PORT KELANG 0086-018B  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-18 4 Days

HUANGPU HAIPHONG EVER CALM 0087-103B  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-25 4 Days

HUANGPU HAIPHONG EVER COMMAND 0082-062B  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-05-30 4 Days

HUANGPU HAMBURG MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-26 48 Days

HUANGPU HAMBURG MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-03 48 Days

HUANGPU HAMBURG MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-10 48 Days

HUANGPU HAMBURG TBA GL521W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-17 48 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI ONE TREASURE 025W 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-07-02 57 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 0FMJMW1MA 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-07-08 59 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI ONE INSPIRATION 005W 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-07-09 57 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI CMA CGM VASCO DE GAMA 1FL0CW1MA 2025-05-10 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-07-15 59 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI ZEUS LUMOS 016W 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-07-16 57 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ 0FMJOW1MA 2025-05-17 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-22 59 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI ZENITH LUMOS 018W 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-07-23 57 Days

HUANGPU HELSINKI CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES 0FMJQW1MA 2025-05-24 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-07-29 59 Days

HUANGPU HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 518S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-05-08 5 Days

HUANGPU HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 519S  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-15 5 Days

HUANGPU HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 520S  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-22 5 Days

HUANGPU HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 521S  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-29 5 Days
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HUANGPU JAKARTA MAERSK VIGO 518C  - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-04-27 2025-04-29 2025-05-08 9 Days

HUANGPU JAKARTA CONTSHIP WIN 519S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-15 9 Days

HUANGPU JAKARTA ERASMUS LEO 520S  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-22 9 Days

HUANGPU JAKARTA MAERSK NASSJO 513C  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-05-29 9 Days

HUANGPU LE HAVRE MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-30 52 Days

HUANGPU LE HAVRE MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-07 52 Days

HUANGPU LE HAVRE MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-14 52 Days

HUANGPU LE HAVRE MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-21 52 Days

HUANGPU LONDON GATEWAY EMMA MAERSK 520W 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-24 49 Days

HUANGPU LONDON GATEWAY MONACO MAERSK 521W 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-07-01 49 Days

HUANGPU LONDON GATEWAY MANILA MAERSK 522W 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-07-08 49 Days

HUANGPU LONDON GATEWAY MARIT MAERSK 523W 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-07-15 49 Days

HUANGPU LONG BEACH OOCL BAUHINIA 004E  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-30 19 Days

HUANGPU LONG BEACH OOCL VIOLET 002E  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-06-06 19 Days

HUANGPU LONG BEACH COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 	 046E  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-13 19 Days

HUANGPU MELBOURNE COSCO ROTTERDAM 201S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-28 22 Days

HUANGPU MELBOURNE OOCL ITALY 145S  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-06-06 24 Days

HUANGPU MELBOURNE COSCO SINGAPORE 190S  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-06-13 24 Days

HUANGPU NEW YORK EVER CONNECT 2022-054N  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-19 40 Days

HUANGPU NEW YORK EVER CHANT 2023-097N  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-26 40 Days
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HUANGPU NEW YORK EVER CENTER 2024-064N  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-03 40 Days

HUANGPU OSLO ONE TREASURE 025W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-06-26 54 Days

HUANGPU OSLO ONE INSPIRATION 005W  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-07-03 54 Days

HUANGPU OSLO ZENITH LUMOS 018W  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-07-10 54 Days

HUANGPU OSLO MSC BIANCA GS522W  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-17 54 Days

HUANGPU PORT KELANG NORTH MAERSK BINTULU 518W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-05-10 6 Days

HUANGPU PORT KELANG NORTH MAERSK NASSJO 513C  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-17 6 Days

HUANGPU PORT KELANG NORTH MCC CEBU 520W  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-24 6 Days

HUANGPU PORT KELANG NORTH MAERSK MONGLA 512C  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-31 6 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM EVER ARM 0LAK3W1MA  - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-06-07 37 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM EVER ALP 0LAK5W1MA  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-06-14 37 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM MSC TERESA GS519W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-22 44 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM EVER ALOT 0LAK7W1MA  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-06-21 37 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM ZEUS LUMOS 016W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-04 49 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM EVER ATOP 0LAK9W1MA  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-28 37 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM ZENITH LUMOS 018W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-11 49 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM EVER GREET 0LAVEW1MA  - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-07-05 37 Days

HUANGPU ROTTERDAM ONE INTELLIGENCE 005W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-18 49 Days

HUANGPU SOUTHAMPTON MUNKEBO MAERSK 520W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-30 55 Days

HUANGPU SOUTHAMPTON MAJESTIC MAERSK 521W  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-07-07 55 Days
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HUANGPU SOUTHAMPTON AL ZUBARA 522W  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-07-14 55 Days

HUANGPU SOUTHAMPTON MILAN MAERSK 523W  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-07-21 55 Days

HUANGPU SURABAYA APL PUSAN 0AUCPS1NC  - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-04-27 2025-04-29 2025-05-06 7 Days

HUANGPU SURABAYA ZHONG GU TAI YUAN 1QAJ0SINC  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-13 7 Days

HUANGPU SURABAYA APL JEDDAH 0AUCTS1NC  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-20 7 Days

HUANGPU SURABAYA APL PUSAN 0AUCVS1NC  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-05-27 7 Days

HUANGPU SYDNEY COSCO ROTTERDAM 201S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-24 18 Days

HUANGPU SYDNEY OOCL ITALY 145S  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-31 18 Days

HUANGPU SYDNEY COSCO SINGAPORE 190S  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-06-07 18 Days

HUANGPU TOKYO CAPE SYROS 078N  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-05-10 7 Days

HUANGPU TOKYO MANET 041N  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-17 7 Days

HUANGPU TOKYO CAPE FORTIUS 142N  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-24 7 Days

HUANGPU TOKYO IRENES RAINBOW 017N  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-31 7 Days

HUANGPU VALENCIA YM WORTH 047W  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-17 38 Days

HUANGPU VALENCIA YM WELLBEING 032W  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-24 38 Days

HUANGPU VALENCIA YM WELLHEAD 047W  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-01 38 Days

HUANGPU VANCOUVER EVER CONNECT 2022-054N  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-07 28 Days

HUANGPU VANCOUVER EVER CHANT 2023-097N  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-14 28 Days

HUANGPU VANCOUVER EVER CENTER 2024-064N  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-06-21 28 Days

NANSHA AARHUS MSC TERESA GS519W  - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-07-04 56 Days
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Origin Dest Vessel Voyage CFS & SI CY SI CY VGM CY Customs Cut Off ETD ETA Estimate T/T

NANSHA AARHUS MSC MELATILDE FW519W  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-07-11 56 Days

NANSHA AARHUS MSC TARANTO FW520W  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-18 56 Days

NANSHA AARHUS MSC BIANCA SILVIA FW521W  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-25 56 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP EVER FRANK 0SCHHW1MA  - 2025-04-24 2025-04-24 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-06-12 46 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP MSC QUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-09 36 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP TAMPA TRIUMPH 0SCHLW1MA  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-26 46 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-06-23 40 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP TBA 0SCHNW1MA  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-03 46 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-06-30 40 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP EVER MEED 0SCHPW1MA  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-10 46 Days

NANSHA ANTWERP MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-07-07 40 Days

NANSHA AUCKLAND XIN ZHANG ZHOU 069S  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-23 15 Days

NANSHA AUCKLAND ANL WAIKATO 467S  - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-30 15 Days

NANSHA AUCKLAND ANL OTAGO 507S  - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-06 15 Days

NANSHA AUCKLAND APL SCOTLAND 469S  - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-13 15 Days

NANSHA BANGKOK EVER CALM 0087-103A  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-07 2025-05-12 5 Days

NANSHA BANGKOK GREEN CLARITY 0088-118A  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-19 5 Days

NANSHA BANGKOK EVER COMMAND 0089-064S  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-05-25 5 Days

NANSHA BANGKOK MTT PORT KELANG 0090-019A  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-06-01 5 Days

NANSHA BARCELONA  CMA CGM SCANDOLA 0MEKRW1MA  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-15 34 Days
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NANSHA BARCELONA CMA CGM HOPE 0MEKTW1MA  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-22 34 Days

NANSHA BARCELONA CMA CGM GREENLAND 0MEKXW1MA  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-29 34 Days

NANSHA CHICAGO OOCL BAUHINIA 004E  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-03 22 Days

NANSHA CHICAGO  OOCL VIOLET 002E  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-10 22 Days

NANSHA CHICAGO COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 	 046E  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-17 22 Days

NANSHA COPENHAGEN MSC QUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-06-13 41 Days

NANSHA COPENHAGEN MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-20 40 Days

NANSHA COPENHAGEN MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-07-04 44 Days

NANSHA COPENHAGEN MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-07-11 44 Days

NANSHA DUBLIN ESTELLE MAERSK 519W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-23 50 Days

NANSHA DUBLIN EMMA MAERSK 520W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-30 50 Days

NANSHA DUBLIN MONACO MAERSK 521W  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-07 50 Days

NANSHA DUBLIN MANILA MAERSK 522W  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-14 50 Days

NANSHA DUBLIN MARIT MAERSK 523W  - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-07-21 50 Days

NANSHA FOS MSC GIOIA TAURO FD517W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-28 48 Days

NANSHA FOS MSC VENICE FD518W  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-05 48 Days

NANSHA FOS MSC VANDYA FD520W  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-12 48 Days

NANSHA FOS MSC CARMELA FD521W  - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-07-19 48 Days

NANSHA GENOVA MSC GIOIA TAURO FD517W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-14 41 Days

NANSHA GENOVA MSC VENICE FD518W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-21 41 Days
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NANSHA GENOVA TBA TBA  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-06-28 41 Days

NANSHA GENOVA MSC VANDYA FD520W  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-05 41 Days

NANSHA GOTHENBURG MSC QUUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-06-18 46 Days

NANSHA GOTHENBURG MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-25 46 Days

NANSHA GOTHENBURG MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-07-02 46 Days

NANSHA GOTHENBURG MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-09 46 Days

NANSHA HAIPHONG EVER CONCISE 2021-059N  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-13 8 Days

NANSHA HAIPHONG EVER CONNECT 2022-054N  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-20 8 Days

NANSHA HAIPHONG EVER CHANT 2023-097N  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-05-27 8 Days

NANSHA HAIPHONG EVER CENTER 2024-064N  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-03 8 Days

NANSHA HAMBURG MSC QUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-12 39 Days

NANSHA HAMBURG MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-06-26 43 Days

NANSHA HAMBURG MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-07-03 43 Days

NANSHA HAMBURG MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-07-10 43 Days

NANSHA HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 518S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-08 3 Days

NANSHA HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 519S  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-15 3 Days

NANSHA HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 520S  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-05-22 3 Days

NANSHA HO CHI MINH MCC ANDALAS 521S  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-05-29 3 Days

NANSHA JAKARTA MAERSK VIGO 518C  - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-08 7 Days

NANSHA JAKARTA CONTSHIP WIN 519S  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-15 7 Days
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NANSHA JAKARTA ERASMUS LEO 520S  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-22 7 Days

NANSHA JAKARTA MAERSK NASSJO 513C  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-29 7 Days

NANSHA LE HAVRE MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-30 50 Days

NANSHA LE HAVRE MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-07 50 Days

NANSHA LE HAVRE MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-14 50 Days

NANSHA LE HAVRE MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-07-21 50 Days

NANSHA LONDON GATEWAY ESTELLE MAERSK 519W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-17 44 Days

NANSHA LONDON GATEWAY EMMA MAERSK 520W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-24 44 Days

NANSHA LONDON GATEWAY MONACO MAERSK 521W  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-01 44 Days

NANSHA LONDON GATEWAY MANILA MAERSK 522W  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-08 44 Days

NANSHA LONDON GATEWAY MARIT MAERSK 523W  - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-07-15 44 Days

NANSHA LONG BEACH OOCL BAUHINIA 004E  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-29 17 Days

NANSHA LONG BEACH OOCL VIOLET 002E  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-05 17 Days

NANSHA LONG BEACH COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 	 046E  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-12 17 Days

NANSHA NEW YORK EVER CONNECT 2022-054N  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-19 38 Days

NANSHA NEW YORK EVER CHANT 2023-097N  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-26 38 Days

NANSHA NEW YORK EVER CENTER 2024-064N  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-07-03 38 Days

NANSHA OSLO MSC QUUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-06-22 50 Days

NANSHA OSLO MSC VIOLA GL517W  - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-29 50 Days

NANSHA OSLO INSPORATION 005W  - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-07-06 50 Days
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NANSHA OSLO MSC BIANCA GS522W  - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-24 61 Days

NANSHA PORT KELANG NORTH MAERSK BINTULU 518W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-05-10 4 Days

NANSHA PORT KELANG NORTH MAERSK NASSJO 513C  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-05-17 4 Days

NANSHA PORT KELANG NORTH MCC CEBU 520W  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-05-24 4 Days

NANSHA PORT KELANG NORTH MAERSK MONGLA 512C  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-05-31 4 Days

NANSHA ROTTERDAM MSC QUITTERIE GL516W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-16 43 Days

NANSHA ROTTERDAM MSC ELENOIRE GL518W  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-06-30 47 Days

NANSHA ROTTERDAM MSC VERONA GL519W  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-07-07 47 Days

NANSHA ROTTERDAM MSC LAUREN GL520W  - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-07-14 47 Days

NANSHA SOUTHAMPTON MARGRETHE MAERSK 519W  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-23 50 Days

NANSHA SOUTHAMPTON MUNKEBO MAERSK 520W  - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-30 50 Days

NANSHA SOUTHAMPTON MAJESTIC MAERSK 521W  - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-07-07 50 Days

NANSHA SOUTHAMPTON AL ZUBARA 522W  - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-07-14 50 Days

NANSHA SOUTHAMPTON MILAN MAERSK 523W  - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-07-21 50 Days

NANSHA SURABAYA APL PUSAN 0AUCPS1NC  - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-06 5 Days

NANSHA SURABAYA ZHONG GU TAI YUAN 1QAJ0SINC  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-13 5 Days

NANSHA SURABAYA APL JEDDAH 0AUCTS1NC  - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-20 5 Days

NANSHA SURABAYA APL PUSAN 0AUCVS1NC  - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-27 5 Days

NANSHA TOKYO CAPE SYROS 078N  - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-10 5 Days

NANSHA TOKYO MANET 041N  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-17 5 Days
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NANSHA TOKYO CAPE FORTIUS 142N  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-05-24 5 Days

NANSHA TOKYO IRENES RAINBOW 017N  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-05-31 5 Days

NANSHA VALENCIA YM WORTH 047W  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-17 36 Days

NANSHA VALENCIA YM WELLBEING 032W  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-24 36 Days

NANSHA VALENCIA YM WELLHEAD 047W  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-07-01 36 Days

NANSHA VANCOUVER EVER CONNECT 2022-054N  - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-07 26 Days

NANSHA VANCOUVER EVER CHANT 2023-097N  - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-14 26 Days

NANSHA VANCOUVER EVER CENTER 2024-064N  - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-21 26 Days

* THE ABOVE SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR CONFIRMATION.
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